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Envelope ID: 60247466
Status as of 12/22/2021 10:34 AM CST

Associated Case Party: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUSINESS

Name

Robert Henneke

Ryan Walters

Munera Al-Fuhaid

Yvonne Simental

BarNumber Email

rhenneke@texaspolicy.com

rwalters@texaspolicy.com

mal-fuhaid@texaspolicy.com

ysimental@texaspolicy.com

TimestampSubmitted

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: STATE OF TEXAS

Name

William Thompson

David J.Hacker

BarNumber

24088531

Email

will.thompson@oag.texas.gov

david.hacker@oag.texas.gov

TimestampSubmitted

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

Status

SENT

SENT

Case Contacts

Name

Paul Matula

Michael Siegel

Elizabeth Saunders

Deidre Carter-Briscoe

Hannah Vahl

BarNumber

13234354

Email

paul.matula@austintexas.gov

michaeljwsiegel@gmail.com

elizabeth.saunders@oag.texas.gov

deidre.carter-briscoe@austintexas.gov

Hannah.Vahl@austintexas.gov

TimestampSubmitted

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: WORKERS DEFENSE PROJECT

Name

Mimi Marziani

Emma E.Hilbert



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Envelope ID: 60247466
Status as of 12/22/2021 10:34 AM CST

Associated Case Party: WORKERS DEFENSE PROJECT

Ryan V.Cox

Rebecca Harrison Stevens

ryan@texascivilrightsproject.org

beth@texascivilrightsproject.org

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

SENT

ERROR

Associated Case Party: JOE HERNANDEZ

Name

Ryan V.Cox

Emma E.Hilbert

Mimi Marziani

Rebecca Harrison Stevens

BarNumber Email

ryan@texascivilrightsproject.org

emma@texascivilrightsproject.org

mimi@texascivilrightsproject.org

beth@texascivilrightsproject.org

TimestampSubmitted

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

12/22/2021 9:23:43 AM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

ERROR


